
LOT 7 COUNTRY VILLAGE S/D.

521-173, WD 655-696, DC 1260-110

MARKHAM CARROLL C/
377 SW ACE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08120-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/29/2017 DF 0.56 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

339,399
8,700
18,500

366,599
182,370
184,229

HX HB WX 55,722
128,507
366,599

0

371,821

1541/406 5/21/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARKHAM CARROLL C (EN

WOOD BELINDA M (RMD

0655/0696 6/27/1988 WD Q V 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STROUP GEORGE &

MARKHAM GRADY &
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HX Base Yr

377 SW ACE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,687 126.4450 141.62 522,153 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3146

BAS 382 100 382 35,164

BAS 656 100 656 60,387

BAS 2,108 100 2,108 194,048

FGR 576 55 317 29,181

FOP 120 30 36 3,314

FST 40 55 22 2,025

FST 200 55 110 10,126

UOP 280 20 56 5,155

4,362 3,687 339,399

BAS= W14 N10 UOP= N14 W20 S14 E20$ W20 BAS= N14 W44 S24E4 N10
E40$ BAS= W40 S10 E20 N2 E9 S2 E11 N10$ S10 W11 N2 W9 S2 FST=
W20 FST= W4 S10 E4 N10$ S10 E20 N10$ S10 FGR= W24 S24 E24
N24$ S25 E17 FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E37 N35$.
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14
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BAS

40

10

20
2
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10FST
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FGR

24

24

24

24

FOP6

20

6
20

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 30 30 1.00 UT 4,200.00 4,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,200

8,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


